

## **Pima County Clerk of the Board**

Robin Brigode

Administration Division 130 W. Congress, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Phone: (520)724-8449 • Fax: (520) 222-0448 Document and Micrographics Mgt. Division 1640 East Benson Highway Tucson, Arizona 85714 Phone: (520) 351-8454 • Fax: (520) 351-8456

August 30, 2013

Mr. Randy D. Nations Hot Rods Old Vail P.O. Box 2502 Chandler, AZ 85244

RE: Application for Extension of Premises/Patio Permit

License No.: 06100203 Hot Rods Old Vail

Temporary Change for November 7 and 21, 2013

Dear Mr. Nations:

Notice is hereby given that the Pima County Board of Supervisors will hold a hearing in reference to the above Extension of Premises/Patio Permit application. Please be advised that the hearing has been scheduled for Tuesday, September 17, 2013, at 9:00 a.m. or thereafter, to be held at the following location:

Pima County Administration Building Board of Supervisors Hearing Room 130 West Congress, 1st Floor Tucson, Arizona 85701

If you have any questions pertaining to this hearing, please contact this office at (520)724-8449.

Sincerely,

Robin Brigode <sup>V</sup> Clerk of the Board

## ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR LICENSES & CONTROL

800 W Washington 5th Floor Phoenix AZ 85007-2934 www.azliquor.gov (602) 542-5141

Date payment received _	
CSR Initials	

## APPLICATION FOR EXTENSION OF PREMISES/PATIO PERMIT THIS APPLICATION MUST BE RETURNED TO THE DEPARTMENT OF LIQUOR

Permanent change of area	of service. A non-refur	idable \$50 fee w	rill apply. Spe	ecific purpose for	change:	
<del></del>	e(s) of:/t	nrough. <u>/</u>	_/ List :	specific purpose	for change:	<u> </u>
November 7th and 21st 2013						l h
Licensee's Name:					D.	
Mailing Address:	PO Box 2502		First	Arizona	85244	
Business Name:	Hot Rods Old V	City ail	LIC			\text{\tin}\\ \text{\te}\tint{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\texit{\texit{\texi}\text{\texit{\texi{\ter{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi}\texi{\texi{\texi}\texit{\
Business Address:	10500 E. Old Vail I	Rd. Tucson	Pima	Arizona	85747	
		City			Zip	`TT!
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Have you received approved L	iquor Law Training?	NO YES I	so, when do	es your Certificat	e expire?	_/ / 유
						1
IMPORTANT: ATTACH THE R	EVISED FLOOR PLAN	CLEARLY DEF	CTING YOU	IR LICENSED PI	REMISES AND	O WHAT YĒŪ
						L.J.
Barrier exemptions are gra	inted based on public sa	afety, pedestrian	traffic, and o	ther factors uniqu	ue to a license	
•						
						(C
Investigation Recommendatio	n ∐ Approval ∐Disa	oproval by:			Date:	
****After completing sections	s 1-10, please take this	application to	your local E	Board of Superv	isors, City Co	uncil or
			_	_	•	
This change in premises is RE	COMMENDED by the le	ocal Board of Su	pervisors, Ci	ty Council or Des	signate:	
(Authorized Signatu	re)	(Title)		(Ag	gency)	
Randy D. N	ations	, being first d	uly sworn upo	n oath, hereby d	epose, swear	and declare,
						14 110 001110111
Mondey 12	11.A	. —				me this date
(Signoste of Chiranda	BOBFAMANTE					
Marice	opa County		Day .	Month	Year	<del></del>
	iedon Fynires I	- //				
commission expression: My Comm	ary 9, 2016		V/ Marce	a STATE OF A DATE OF THE	21.10)	
commission exsumes on:	ary/9, 2016		, ,	e of NOTARY PUE	,	
estigation Recommendation certor Signature required for Disa	Approval Disappro			6 13 1715 e of NOTARY PUE	Date:	
	Temporary change for date  November 7th and 21st 2013  Licensee's Name:  Mailing Address:  Business Name:  Business Phone: (520 ) 202-09  Do you understand Arizona Lic Have you received approved L What security precautions will Does this extension bring your IMPORTANT: ATTACH THE R PROPOSE TO ADD.  Barrier Exemption: an exce Barrier exemptions are gra List specific reasons for ex  Investigation Recommendation  ****After completing sections Designate for their recommendation  This change in premises is RE  (Authorized Signatu  Randy D. Notary Pomental Completions are true, correctly contents are true, correctly content	Temporary change for date(s) of:/ the November 7th and 21st 2013  Licensee's Name: Nations	November 7th and 21st 2013  Licensee's Name:  Mailing Address:  Business Name:  Business Name:  Hot Rods Old Vail  Business Address:  Do you understand Arizona Liquor Laws and Regulations?  Have you received approved Liquor Law Training?  Hot Rods Old Vail  Business Phone: (520 ) 202-0998  Residen  Do you understand Arizona Liquor Law and Regulations?  Have you received approved Liquor Law Training?  Hot Rods Old Vail  Residen  Do you understand Arizona Liquor Law and Regulations?  PYES  What security precautions will be taken to prevent liquor violations in the Does this extension bring your premises within 300 feet of a church or IMPORTANT:  ATTACH THE REVISED FLOOR PLAN CLEARLY DEPPROPOSE TO ADD.  Barrier Exemption: an exception to the requirement of barriers surn Barrier exemptions are granted based on public safety, pedestrian List specific reasons for exemption:  Investigation Recommendation  Approval  Disapproval by:  ****After completing sections 1-10, please take this application to Designate for their recommendation. This recommendation is no This change in premises is RECOMMENDED by the local Board of Su (Authorized Signature)  (Frint full name)  Inder penalty of perjury, that I am the APPLICANT making the foregoing and all statements are true, correct and complete.  State of SUBSCRIB  SUBSCRIB	Temporary change for date(s) of:	Temporary change for date(s) of:/through/List specific purpose November 7th and 21st 2013  Licensee's Name:	Licensee's Name:    Nations

CONG SHEET AND HORSE STATE OF TAXABLE OF TAXABBLE OF TAXABLE OF TAXABLE OF TAXABLE OF TAXABLE OF TAXABLE OF TA

AND STATES AT THE STATES AT TH

THE CONSTRUCTOR OF THE CONSTRUCT

SEST TUR. BRI MINT